WE HOPE YOU'LL JOIN US!

Want to stay in a dorm room? Register in March.

PREFER A HOTEL? CALL TODAY!

Facebook is one thing, but actually hearing your old friends’ voices, sharing memories about them with
their families, laughing together in real time? That's what Reunion is all about.

If you haven't decided, here is a bit of information about the weekend . . .

Do you miss your dorm room days—Ilounging on your single bed, chatting with your roommate,
enjoying the breeze through the window? If you want to relive your experience on campus where all the
Reunion action happens (and where you have free parking), dorm room reservations will be available in late
March, with your registration materials. But if you'd rather stay off campus at a hotel with a private room
and bathroom, air-conditioning, and housekeeping, you should reserve now. See hotel info on the right.

There are more than 600 scheduled activities! The president’s State of the University Address. Zip-

lines, canoes, and guided hikes. Cornelliana Night. The Olin Lecture from a famous thought leader. Exhibits
at the Johnson Museum and the libraries. College breakfasts. Tent parties on the Arts Quad. Class-specific

dinners, activities, and lectures.

There are thousands of unscheduled activities. Bear hugs from long-lost floor-mates. McGraw
Tower climbs. Birdwatching at Sapsucker Woods. Ice cream cones at the new Dairy Bar. Sunsets over
Cayuga Lake.

Your Reunion Chairs are working hard to set pricing, choose caterers, and plan class-specific activities. Look
for that information in January.

In the meantime, visit alumni.cornell.edu/reunion for your Reunion chair contact information and
your class headquarters’ location. Also, please consider making a gift to Cornell in honor of your Reunion
campaign by visiting giving.cornell.edu/give.

For more information visit: alumni.cornell.edu/reunion

HOTELS WITH BLOCKS
Best Western (41, 46, ‘51, ‘56, Vet)
1020 Ellis Hollow Road ~ $189
Comfort Inn ~ $169
356 Elmira Road
Country Inn & Suites ~ $249
1100 Danby Road
Courtyard Marriott ~ $239
29 Thornwood Drive
Econo Lodge ~ $159
2303 N. Triphammer Road
Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott ~ $219
359 Elmira Road
Hampton Inn ~ $209
337 Elmira Road
Hilton Garden Inn ~ $239
130 East Seneca Street
Homewood Suites ~ $269
36 Cinema Drive
Hotel Ithaca ~ $129 (Thur), $199 (Fri/Sat)
222 S. Cayuga Street
La Tourelle ~ $190.40
1150 Danby Road
Ramada Inn ~ $189.95
2310 N. Triphammer Road
Super 8 ~ $127.49
400 S. Meadow Street
Trip Hotel (formerly Clarion) ~ $179.95
One Sheraton Drive

607-272-6100
607-272-0100
607-256-1100
866-541-3600
607-330-1000
607-257-1400
607-277-1000
607-277-5500
607-277-8900
877-STAY-HGI
607-266-0000
607-272-1000
607-273-2734
800-765-1492
607-257-3100
607-273-8088

607-257-2000

PROMO CODE
Cornell Reunion

Cornell Reunion
CU Reunion 2016

CU Reunion 2016

CU Reunion 2016
Cornell Reunion
CURE16

Cornell Reunion
CU Reunion

CU Reunion 2016
Cornell Reunion
Cornell Reunion

Cornell Reunion

JUNE 9-12, 2016



/

Then. Now. Always. CORNELL

At 1=

7 LIy Pt
i
g
i |
i
15
{

EEEs o8

PHOTO: CORNELL UNIVERSITY PHOTOG

Cornell University
Office of Alumni Affairs

130 East Seneca Street, Suite 400
Ithaca, NY 14850-4353

Presort First Class
US Postage
PAID

Cornell University




