WE HOPE YOU'LL JOIN US!

Facebook is one thing, but actually hearing your old friends' voices, sharing memories about them with their families, laughing together in real time? That's what Reunion is all about.

If you haven't decided, here is a bit of information about the weekend . . .

Do you miss your dorm room days—lounging on your single bed, chatting with your roommate, enjoying the breeze through the window? If you want to relive your experience on campus where all the Reunion action happens (and where you have free parking), dorm room reservations will be available in late March, with your registration materials. But if you'd rather stay off campus at a hotel with a private room and bathroom, air-conditioning, and housekeeping, you should reserve now. See hotel info on the right.

There are more than 600 scheduled activities! The president's State of the University Address. Ziplines, canoes, and guided hikes. Cornelliana Night. The Olin Lecture from a famous thought leader. Exhibits at the Johnson Museum and the libraries. College breakfasts. Tent parties on the Arts Quad. Class-specific dinners, activities, and lectures.

There are thousands of unscheduled activities. Bear hugs from long-lost floor-mates. McGraw Tower climbs. Birdwatching at Sapsucker Woods. Ice cream cones at the new Dairy Bar. Sunsets over Cayuga Lake.

Your Reunion Chairs are working hard to set pricing, choose caterers, and plan class-specific activities. Look for that information in January.

In the meantime, visit *alumni.cornell.edu/reunion* for your Reunion chair contact information and your class headquarters' location. Also, please consider making a gift to Cornell in honor of your Reunion campaign by visiting *giving.cornell.edu/give*.

Want to stay in a dorm room? Register in March. PREFER A HOTEL? CALL TODAY!

HOTELS WITH BLOCKS		PROMO CODE
Best Western ('41, '46, '51, '56, Vet) 1020 Ellis Hollow Road ~ \$189	607-272-6100	Cornell Reunion
Comfort Inn ~ \$169 356 Elmira Road	607-272-0100	Cornell Reunion
Country Inn & Suites ~ \$249 1100 Danby Road	607-256-1100	CU Reunion 2016
Courtyard Marriott ~ \$239 29 Thornwood Drive	866-541-3600 607-330-1000	CU Reunion 2016
Econo Lodge ~ \$159 2303 N. Triphammer Road	607-257-1400	
Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott ~ \$219 359 Elmira Road	607-277-1000	CU Reunion 2016
Hampton Inn ~ \$209 337 Elmira Road	607-277-5500	Cornell Reunion
Hilton Garden Inn ~ \$239 130 East Seneca Street	607-277-8900 877-STAY-HGI	CURE16
Homewood Suites ~ \$269 36 Cinema Drive	607-266-0000	Cornell Reunion
Hotel Ithaca ~ \$129 (Thur), \$199 (Fri/Sat) 222 S. Cayuga Street	607-272-1000	CU Reunion
La Tourelle ~ \$190.40 1150 Danby Road	607-273-2734 800-765-1492	CU Reunion 2016
Ramada Inn ~ \$189.95 2310 N. Triphammer Road	607-257-3100	Cornell Reunion
Super 8 ~ \$127.49 400 S. Meadow Street	607-273-8088	Cornell Reunion
Trip Hotel (formerly Clarion) ~ \$179.95 One Sheraton Drive	607-257-2000	Cornell Reunion

For more information visit: alumni.cornell.edu/reunion

JUNE 9–12, 2016



Cornell University Office of Alumni Affairs

130 East Seneca Street, Suite 400 Ithaca, NY 14850-4353

Presort First Class US Postage PAID Cornell University